17 years on Dec 31st of year of admission & medically fit

General Nursing & Midwifery (GNM)

Bachelor of Science (Nursing)

Eligibility  : 10+2 (PCB & Eng.) with minimum 45% 

Financial Assistance: Fee reimbursement upto ₹ 50,000/- for APST candidates having family income less 
than ₹ 2,50,000/- (Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand) per annum under schemes offered by Central Govt./ State 
Govt.  subject to compliance of prescribed terms and conditions.

Duration : 4 Years

Annual Fee  : ₹ 1,30,000/-

Min. Age Limit  : 17 years on Dec 31st of year of admission & medically fit

Medical Sciences

[...]

Duration : 2 Years

Eligibility  : GNM and registered as R.N.R.M with the State Nursing 
Registration Council

Candidate  should be medically fit

Financial Assistance: Fee reimbursement upto ₹ 50,000/- for APST candidates having family income less 
than ₹ 2,50,000/- (Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand) per annum under schemes offered by Central Govt./ State 
Govt.  subject to compliance of prescribed terms and conditions.

Annual Fee  : ₹ 1,40,000/-

Bachelor of Science (Nursing-Post Basic)*

Nursing

*Admission is subjected to due approval from relevant statutory regulatory authority